Team Overall Results

2022 Mercer County CC Invite - HS Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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St. Henry
Parkway

Ft. Recovery
Celina
Marion Local
Coldwater

Average Time Score

00:22:42.91
00:22:48.36
00:22:51.75
00:22:42.98
00:25:02.17
00:27:50.56
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2022 Mercer County CC Invite - HS Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Henry 00:22:42.91 16 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 902  Leah Heitkamp 00:22:00.66 5
2 6 901  Ally Heath 00:22:08.23 6
3 7 896  Rileigh Baumer 00:22:20.71 7
4 11 904 MyaKnapke 00:23:10.08 11
5 19 907  Alanna Mescher 00:23:54.88 19
6 21 905  Quinn Lefeld 00:24:06.38 (21)
7 23 906  Grace Merrill 00:24:18.78 (23)
2 Parkway 00:22:48.36 10 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 886 Amanda Barrett 00:21:51.35 4
2 8 890 Jordyn Schaefer 00:22:21.42 8
3 9 895  Paige Williamson 00:22:31.57 9
4 16 894  Katie Trisel 00:23:34.35 16
5 17 887 Lexie Berry 00:23:43.13 17
6 30 893  Christina Tong 00:24:43.49 (29)
7 34 891  Emree Sinning 00:24:55.35 (31)
3  Ft. Recovery 00:22:51.75 11 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 867 Natalie Brunswick 00:20:32.36 2
2 12 874  Caitlin Weitzel 00:23:11.30 12
3 13 877  Ellie Will 00:23:30.60 13
4 14 870  JennaHart 00:23:31.75 14
5 15 876  Alexis Wendel 00:23:32.73 15
6 20 873  Anna Roessner 00:23:58.67 (20)
7 29 868 Megan Diller 00:24:43.27 (28)
4 Celina 00:22:42.98 9 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 854  Kaylie Dameron 00:19:37.39
2 3 853  Jenalee Dameron 00:21:09.66 3
3 18 852  Zoey Aukerman 00:23:49.97 18
4 24 851  Tatum Andrew 00:24:20.91 24
5 26 855  Brooke Faber 00:24:36.98 26
6 32 858 Emma Morgan 00:24:45.76 (30)
7 38 857  Autumn Klosterman 00:25:21.74 (32)
5 Marion Local 00:25:02.17 7 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 879  Josie Bruns 00:23:05.19 10
2 22 885  Jocelyn Tuente 00:24:15.05 22
3 25 884  Sara Schwieterman 00:24:34.31 25
4 41 881  Grace Homan 00:26:12.13 33
5 46 878 Kelsey Bergman 00:27:04.14 35
6 49 882  Lauren Meiring 00:27:26.11 (37)
7 54 883  Ally Mescher 00:29:16.90 (38)
6 Coldwater 00:27:50.56 6 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 861 Kate Hemmelgarn 00:24:40.14 27
2 44 866  lzzy Zahn 00:26:29.29 34
Printed: 8/23/2022 7:24:16 PM Page: 2 of 5



o 0~ W

2022 Mercer County CC Invite - HS Girls

48
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57
59

860
864
863
865

Allison Hamberg
Elise Schwieterman
Eve Lisi

Nora Wehrkamp
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00:27:14.32
00:30:04.65
00:30:44.40
00:44:02.56
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39
40

(41)
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2022 Mercer County CC Invite - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 854 Kaylie Dameron
2 2 867 Natalie Brunswick
3 3 853  Jenalee Dameron
4 4 886 Amanda Barrett
5 5 902  Leah Heitkamp
6 6 901  Ally Heath
7 7 896  Rileigh Baumer
8 8 890  Jordyn Schaefer
9 9 895  Paige Williamson
10 10 879 Josie Bruns
11 11 904 MyaKnapke
12 12 874  Caitlin Weitzel
13 13 877  Ellie Will
14 14 870 Jenna Hart
15 15 876  Alexis Wendel
16 16 894  Katie Trisel
17 17 887 Lexie Berry
18 18 852 Zoey Aukerman
19 19 907 Alanna Mescher
20 (20) 873  Anna Roessner
21 (21) 905  Quinn Lefeld
22 22 885 Jocelyn Tuente
23 (23) 906  Grace Merrill
24 24 851  Tatum Andrew
25 25 884  Sara Schwieterman
26 26 855 Brooke Faber
27 27 861 Kate Hemmelgarn
28 0 899  Joscie Evers
29 (28) 868  Megan Diller
30 (29) 893  Christina Tong
31 0 910  Mara Muhlenkamp
32 (30) 858 Emma Morgan
33 0 900  Heidi Franck
34 (31) 891 Emree Sinning
35 0 871  Madison Heitkamp
36 0 872  Joelle Kaup
37 0 897  Megan Broering
38 (32) 857  Autumn Klosterman
39 0 898  Paige Buschur
40 0 892  Helana Sinning
41 33 881 Grace Homan
42 0 909  Claire Moeller
43 0 856  Aliyah King
44 34 866 lzzy Zahn
45 0 903  Katelyn Holdheide
46 35 878 Kelsey Bergman
47 0 912  Amelia Siefring
48 36 860 Allison Hamberg
49 (37) 882  Lauren Meiring
50 0 875  Megan Weitzel
51 0 888 Morgan Hunter

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:19:37.39  Celina
JR 00:20:32.36 Ft. Recovery
FR 00:21:09.66  Celina
SO 00:21:51.35 Parkway
SR 00:22:00.66 St. Henry
JR 00:22:08.23 St. Henry
JR 00:22:20.71 St. Henry
FR 00:22:21.42 Parkway
JR 00:22:31.57 Parkway
SO 00:23:05.19 Marion Local
SO 00:23:10.08 St. Henry
SR 00:23:11.30 Ft. Recovery
JR 00:23:30.60 Ft. Recovery
JR 00:23:31.75 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:23:32.73 Ft. Recovery
JR 00:23:34.35 Parkway
JR 00:23:43.13 Parkway
SR 00:23:49.97 Celina
SO 00:23:54.88 St. Henry
SO 00:23:58.67 Ft. Recovery
FR 00:24:06.38 St. Henry
SR 00:24:15.05 Marion Local
FR 00:24:18.78 St. Henry
JR 00:24:20.91  Celina
SR 00:24:34.31 Marion Local
SO 00:24:36.98 Celina
FR 00:24:40.14  Coldwater
SR 00:24:42.49 St. Henry
SR 00:24:43.27 Ft. Recovery
FR 00:24:43.49 Parkway
SR 00:24:45.37 St. Henry
SO 00:24:45.76 Celina
SO 00:24:48.60 St. Henry
SR 00:24:55.35 Parkway
FR 00:24:57.62 Ft. Recovery
SO 00:25:12.26 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:25:16.27 St. Henry
FR 00:25:21.74 Celina
SO 00:25:35.29 St. Henry
SO 00:25:43.96 Parkway
JR 00:26:12.13 Marion Local
SO 00:26:21.46 St. Henry
JR 00:26:28.71 Celina
SO 00:26:29.29 Coldwater
SO 00:26:54.61 St. Henry
SO 00:27:04.14  Marion Local
SO 00:27:11.99 St. Henry
SR 00:27:14.32  Coldwater
SR 00:27:26.11 Marion Local
FR 00:27:58.34 Ft. Recovery
SR 00:28:17.65 Parkway
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869
908
883
864
859
863
889
865

2022 Mercer County CC Invite - HS Girls

Kylia Dues

Allison Miller

Ally Mescher

Elise Schwieterman
Carly Smith

Eve Lisi

Emily Schaefer

Nora Wehrkamp

FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR

00:28:27.00
00:28:48.07
00:29:16.90
00:30:04.65
00:30:29.42
00:30:44.40
00:31:06.45
00:44:02.56
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Ft. Recovery
St. Henry
Marion Local
Coldwater
Celina
Coldwater
Parkway
Coldwater
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